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General information about company

Scrip code 538965

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES858L01010

Name of the company CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
’ Whetl'lej*r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sl;areholding 88 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\}IIO' Of Total nos. | f/OhOf total no. | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Znezir:rslying shares held ?caslciiztse d as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity ; (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) Depository per SCRR Total as a
n (11D shares shares . AV)+HV)+ ’
held (IV) | held Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As % of
oy | D a % of Class | Class ol | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 4284399 4284399 49 4284399 4284399 | 49
Group
B) Public 3033 4459351 4459351 51 4459351 4459351 | 51
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3036 8743750 8743750 100 8743750 8743750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shar((): holding | Number of Shares
as a % assuming i ledeed or
No. Of Shares : Locked in shares | P S8
No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Underlying . (X1I) Number of
. Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category Category of Underlylpg Underlying Outstanfilng securities ( as a Syt equlty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible (XII) held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of -
(II) convertible securities and | . 0 o/, | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities . No. Of . ~ form (XIV)
(Xi) . | capital) (XI)= of total of total
X) Warrants (Xi) N Sh No. Sh
(VID)+(X) As a 0. (a) ares (a) ares
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49 3243000 | 75.69 4284399
Group
(B) Public 51 200000 |4.48 3810451
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3443000 | 39.38 8094850
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ' Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ]L;nedzrii};lonrg l:1e1d (VID) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as 2%
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares equity Refei s Y (V) H(V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares p 1957) (VIII) Total
(VI) (VD) 0 Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X oo Total Voting
4% (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 4284399 4284399 |49 4284399 4284399 | 49
undivided Family
(Sg’('lT)"tal 3 4284399 4284399 |49 4284399 4284399 | 49
3 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 4284399 4284399 |49 4284399 4284399 | 49
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2962 2351606 2351606 | 26.89 2351606 2351606 | 26.89
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

50f19 16-Feb-23, 4:56 PM
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Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 28 2079663 2079663 | 23.78 2079663 2079663 | 23.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 43 28082 28082 | 0.32 28082 28082 | 0.32
(specify)
Sub-Total 3033 4459351 4459351 |51 4459351 4459351 | 51
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3033 4459351 4459351 51 4459351 4459351 | 51
(1)H(B)
@HB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3036 8743750 8743750 | 100 8743750 8743750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3036 8743750 8743750 | 100 8743750 8743750 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full IIqunlibflr of N pledged or
: : ocked in shares .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11D) .
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . . B f total sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal | o, | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49 3243000 | 75.69 4284399
Sub-Total
49 3243000 | 75.69 4284399
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 49 3243000 | 75.69 4284399
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 26.89 0 0 1723706
(a(ii)) 23.78 200000 |9.62 2058663
(e) 0.32 0 0 28082
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51 200000 |4.48 3810451
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding

51 200000 |4.48 3810451
B)=B)(D)+(B)
(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 3443000 | 39.38 8094850
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 3443000 | 39.38 8094850
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the NAGI REDDY SEELAM KONI S. MANOJ KUMAR VUNDELA RAMA SUBBA | Click here to go
Shareholders (I) SEELAM REDDY REDDY REDDY back

PAN (II) AIRPS8676D APHPR3654R CYDPS9905H AHVPV0286B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2284399 1000000 1000000 0 4284399

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2284399 1000000 1000000 0 4284399
IV)+HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.13 11.44 11.44 0 49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2284399 1000000 1000000 0 4284399
Class eg:y
Total 2284399 1000000 1000000 0 4284399

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 2013 11.44 11.44 0 49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.13

11.44

11.44

49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1603000

975000

665000

3243000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

70.17

97.5

66.5

75.69

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2284399

1000000

1000000

4284399

Reason for not providing PAN

16-Feb-23, 4:56 PM
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRA
MOUNIKA
SANNUTHI

SANNUTHI
LOKESH

RAKESH K

SUSHIL
KUMAR
AGARWAL

LAKSHMI
PRASANNA
PALLETI

EKTA
VIJAYWARGI

SN
THULASI
DEVI

PAN (II)

FKSPS0763K

FLUPS5054Q

ALJPKS5012G

ANRPA6894L

BYGPP3122F

AEZPV2150D

ALFPT5955R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

100000

130400

200000

100000

121200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+=(V)+ (V)

100000

100000

100000

130400

200000

100000

121200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.14

1.14

1.49

2.29

1.14

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

100000

130400

200000

100000

121200

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

100000

130400

200000

100000

121200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.14

1.14

1.49

2.29

1.14

1.39
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.14

1.14

1.49

2.29

1.14

1.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

100000

130400

200000

100000

121200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K RAMESH
REDDY

MOHAN
THODUPUNURI

RAJENDER KUMAR
AGARWAL

MANJU
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ALJPKSO011F

AAOPT4605]

ABFPAS377G

ABQPA3856P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104600

100000

168633

130140

1354973

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VI)

104600

100000

168633

130140

1354973

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.14

1.93

1.49

15.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

104600

100000

168633

130140

1354973

Class eg:y

Total

104600

100000

168633

130140

1354973

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.14

1.93

1.49

15.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.14

1.93

1.49

15.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

14.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104600

100000

168633

130140

1354973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

28

11

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23828

1396

2858

28082

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

23828

1396

2858

28082

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.02

0.03

0.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23828

1396

2858

28082

16-Feb-23, 4:56 PM
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Total

23828

1396

2858

28082

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

0.02

0.03

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.02

0.03

0.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

23828

1396

2858

28082

16-Feb-23, 4:56 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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