General information about company	
Scrip code	538965
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE858L01010
Name of the company	CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	laratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement l	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of so		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
(B)	Public	3033	4459351			4459351	51	4459351		4459351	51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3036	8743750			8743750	100	8743750		8743750	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	6		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertibleNumber of Locked in shares (XII)Shares pledged otherwis encumber		by pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49	3243000	75.69			4284399
(B)	Public				51	200000	4.48			3810451
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3443000	39.38			8094850

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ng share	holdin	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	cholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
(2)	Foreign	·			·						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	•	•		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2962	2351606			2351606	26.89	2351606		2351606	26.89

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	2079663			2079663	23.78	2079663	2079663	23.78
(e)	Any Other (specify)	43	28082			28082	0.32	28082	28082	0.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3033	4459351			4459351	51	4459351	4459351	51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3033	4459351			4459351	51	4459351	4459351	51
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r	 	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3036	8743750			8743750	100	8743750	8743750	100
Total (A+B+C)		3036	8743750			8743750	100	8743750	8743750	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and F	Prom	oter Gro	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	<ul> <li>Shareholding, as a % assuming full underlying Outstanding convertible</li> <li>Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible</li> <li>Shares % assuming full conversion of convertible</li> <li>Shares Number of Locked in shares (XII)</li> <li>Shares pledged otherwise encumber (XIII)</li> </ul>		hareholding , as a a assuming full onversion of onvertible Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49	3243000	75.69			4284399
Sub-Total (A)(1)				49	3243000	75.69			4284399
(2)	Foreign				•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				49	3243000	75.69			4284399
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholder	•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				26.89	0	0			1723706
(a(ii))				23.78	200000	9.62			2058663
(e)				0.32	0	0			28082

Sub-Total (B)(3)				51	200000	4.48			3810451
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				51	200000	4.48			3810451
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- Non I	Public sha	reholo	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	3443000	39.38			8094850
Total (A+B+C )				100	3443000	39.38			8094850

		Individuals/Hi	indu undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAGI REDDY SEELAM	SEELAM KONI REDDY	S. MANOJ KUMAR REDDY	VUNDELA RAMA SUBBA REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIRPS8676D	APHPR3654R	CYDPS9905H	AHVPV0286B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.13	11.44	11.44	0	49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Class eg:y					
Total	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.13	11.44	11.44	0	49
No. Of Shares Underlying					

1	1	1	1	1	
Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.13	11.44	11.44	0	49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	1603000	975000	665000	0	3243000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	70.17	97.5	66.5	0	75.69
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		·		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	luals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareho	olders holding	g nominal sha	re capital in ex	ccess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHANDRA MOUNIKA SANNUTHI	SANNUTHI LOKESH	RAKESH K	SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL	LAKSHMI PRASANNA PALLETI	EKTA VIJAYWARGI	S N THULASI DEVI
PAN (II)	FKSPS0763K	FLUPS5054Q	ALJPK5012G	ANRPA6894L	BYGPP3122F	AEZPV2150D	ALFPT5955R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	100000	130400	200000	100000	121200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	100000	130400	200000	100000	121200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14	1.14	1.49	2.29	1.14	1.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	100000	100000	130400	200000	100000	121200
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	100000	130400	200000	100000	121200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.14	1.14	1.49	2.29	1.14	1.39

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14	1.14	1.49	2.29	1.14	1.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	200000	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	100000	130400	200000	100000	121200
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	luals - ii. Individ	lual shareholders ho	olding nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K RAMESH REDDY	MOHAN THODUPUNURI	RAJENDER KUMAR AGARWAL	MANJU AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALJPK5011F	AAOPT4605J	ABFPA5377G	ABQPA3856P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104600	100000	168633	130140	1354973
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	104600	100000	168633	130140	1354973
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.14	1.93	1.49	15.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	104600	100000	168633	130140	1354973
Class eg:y					
Total	104600	100000	168633	130140	1354973
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.14	1.93	1.49	15.5
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.14	1.93	1.49	15.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	14.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	104600	100000	168633	130140	1354973
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	4	11	43	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23828	1396	2858	28082	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	23828	1396	2858	28082	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.02	0.03	0.32	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	(IX)	·	·	
Class eg: X	23828	1396	2858	28082	

Class eg:y					
Total	23828	1396	2858	28082	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	0.02	0.03	0.32	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.02	0.03	0.32	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23828	1396	2858	28082	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence